
Lignes classiques 
Train R72

Bus Ligne 61

Navettes spéciales 
Monthey <-> Morgins

Monthey, parking Aunaires 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54
Monthey, gare CFF 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57
Monthey-Ville, gare (arr.) 16:58 18:02 17:58 18:32 19:02 18:58 19:32 20:02 19:58 20:32 21:02 20:58 21:32 22:02
Troistorrents, gare (arr.) 17:20 18:12 18:20 18:08 18:42 19:12 19:20 19:22 19:42 20:12 20:20 20:22 20:42 21:12 21:20 21:42 22:12
Troistorrents, La Tine 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14
Troistorrents, Thiésaz 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19
Morgins, En Archoz 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24
Morgins, Fenebet 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25
Morgins, Bayèse 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26
Morgins,  Poste 18:29 18:23 18:59 19:29 19:37 19:59 20:29 20:37 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29

So
ir

Vendredi 24.10.2025 - Aller



Lignes classiques 
Train R72

Bus Ligne 61

Navettes spéciales 
Aigle <-> Morgins
Monthey <-> Morgins

Aigle, gare 08:08 08:38 08:50 09:08 09:38 09:50 10:08 10:38 10:50 11:08 11:38 11:50
Collombey-Village, gare 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54
Collombey, gare 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06
Monthey, parking Aunaires 08:24 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 11:54
Monthey, gare CFF 08:27 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 11:57
Monthey-Ville, gare (arr.) 08:28 08:32 08:58 09:28 09:32 09:58 10:02 10:28 10:32 10:58 11:02 11:28 11:32 11:58 12:02 12:02
Troistorrents, gare (arr.) 08:50 08:42 09:20 09:19 09:22 09:42 10:20 10:12 10:19 10:42 11:20 11:12 11:19 11:42 12:20 12:12 12:19 12:12
Troistorrents, La Tine 08:44 09:21 09:44 10:14 10:21 10:42 11:14 11:21 11:44 12:14 12:21 12:14
Troistorrents, Thiésaz 08:49 09:26 09:49 10:19 10:26 10:49 11:19 11:26 11:49 12:19 12:26 12:19
Morgins, En Archoz 08:54 09:31 09:54 10:24 10:31 10:54 11:24 11:31 11:54 12:24 12:31 12:24
Morgins, Fenebet 08:55 09:32 09:55 10:25 10:32 10:55 11:25 11:32 11:55 12:25 12:32 12:25
Morgins, Bayèse 08:56 09:33 09:56 10:26 10:33 10:56 11:26 11:33 11:56 12:26 12:33 12:26
Morgins,  Poste 08:59 09:36 09:37 09:59 10:29 10:36 10:59 11:29 11:36 11:59 12:29 12:36 12:29

Aigle, gare 12:08 12:38 12:50 13:08 13:38 13:50 14:08 14:38 14:50 15:08 15:38 15:50 16:08 16:38 16:50
Collombey-Village, gare 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54
Collombey, gare 12:05 13:06 14:06 14:05 15:06 16:06 17:06
Monthey, parking Aunaires 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 15:24 16:24 16:54
Monthey, gare CFF 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 15:27 16:27 16:57
Monthey-Ville, gare (arr.) 12:28 12:32 12:58 13:02 13:28 13:32 13:58 14:02 14:28 14:32 14:58 15:28 15:32 15:58 16:28 16:32 16:58 17:02
Troistorrents, gare (arr.) 12:22 12:42 13:20 13:12 13:19 13:42 14:20 14:12 14:19 14:22 14:42 15:20 15:19 15:22 15:50 15:42 16:20 16:19 16:22 16:42 17:20 17:12 17:19
Troistorrents, La Tine 14:44 13:14 13:21 13:44 14:14 14:21 14:44 15:21 15:44 16:21 16:44 17:14 17:21
Troistorrents, Thiésaz 12:49 13:19 13:26 13:49 14:19 14:26 14:49 15:26 15:49 16:26 16:49 17:19 17:26
Morgins, En Archoz 12:54 13:24 13:31 13:54 14:24 14:31 14:54 15:31 15:54 16:31 16:54 17:24 17:31
Morgins, Fenebet 12:55 13:25 13:32 13:55 14:25 14:32 14:55 15:32 15:55 16:32 16:55 17:25 17:32
Morgins, Bayèse 12:56 13:26 13:33 13:56 14:26 14:33 14:56 15:33 15:56 16:33 16:56 17:26 17:33
Morgins,  Poste 12:37 12:59 13:29 13:36 13:59 14:29 14:36 14:37 14:59 15:36 15:37 15:59 16:36 16:37 16:59 17:29 17:36

Aigle, gare 17:08 17:38 17:50 18:08 18:38 18:50 19:38 19:50 20:38 20:50
Collombey-Village, gare 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:54 20:54
Collombey, gare 17:35 18:06 19:06 19:05 20:06 21:06
Monthey, parking Aunaires 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24
Monthey, gare CFF 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27
Monthey-Ville, gare (arr.) 17:28 17:32 17:58 18:02 18:28 18:32 18:58 19:02 19:32 19:58 20:02 20:32 20:58 21:02 21:32
Troistorrents, gare (arr.) 17:42 17:52 18:20 18:12 18:19 18:42 19:20 19:12 19:19 19:22 19:42 20:20 20:12 20:19 20:22 20:42 21:20 21:12 21:19 21:42
Troistorrents, La Tine 17:44 18:14 18:21 18:44 19:14 19:21 19:44 20:14 20:21 20:44 21:14 21:21 21:44
Troistorrents, Thiésaz 17:49 18:19 18:26 18:49 19:19 19:26 19:49 20:19 20:26 20:49 21:19 21:26 21:49
Morgins, En Archoz 17:54 18:24 18:31 18:54 19:24 19:31 19:54 20:24 20:31 20:54 21:24 21:31 21:54
Morgins, Fenebet 17:55 18:25 18:32 18:55 19:25 19:32 19:55 20:25 20:32 20:55 21:25 21:32 21:55
Morgins, Bayèse 17:56 18:26 18:33 18:56 19:26 19:33 19:56 20:26 20:33 20:56 21:26 21:33 21:56
Morgins,  Poste 17:59 18:07 18:29 18:36 18:59 19:29 19:36 19:37 19:59 20:29 20:36 20:37 20:59 21:29 21:36 21:59

So
ir

M
at

in
Ap

rè
s-

m
id

i
Samedi 25.10.2025 - Aller



Lignes classiques 
Train R72

Bus Ligne 61

Navettes spéciales 
Aigle <-> Morgins
Monthey <-> Morgins

Aigle, gare 08:08 08:50 08:38 09:38 09:50 10:38 10:50 11:38 11:50
Collombey-Village, gare 08:24 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54
Collombey, gare 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06
Monthey, parking Aunaires 08:24 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54
Monthey, gare CFF 08:27 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57
Monthey-Ville, gare (arr.) 08:28 08:32 08:58 09:32 09:58 10:02 10:32 10:58 11:02 11:32 11:58 12:02
Troistorrents, gare (arr.) 08:50 08:42 09:19 09:20 09:22 09:42 10:20 10:19 10:12 10:42 11:20 11:19 11:12 11:42 12:20 12:19 12:12
Troistorrents, La Tine 09:21 10:21 10:14 10:44 11:21 11:14 11:44 12:21 12:14
Troistorrents, Thiésaz 08:49 09:26 09:49 10:26 10:19 10:49 11:26 11:19 11:49 12:26 12:19
Morgins, En Archoz 08:54 09:31 09:54 10:31 10:24 10:54 11:31 11:24 11:54 12:31 12:24
Morgins, Fenebet 08:55 09:32 09:55 10:32 10:25 10:55 11:32 11:25 11:55 12:32 12:25
Morgins, Bayèse 08:56 09:33 09:56 10:33 10:26 10:56 11:33 11:26 11:56 12:33 12:26
Morgins,  Poste 08:59 09:36 09:37 09:59 10:36 10:29 10:59 11:36 11:29 11:59 12:36 12:29

Aigle, gare 12:38 12:50 13:38 13:50 14:38 14:50 15:38 15:50 16:38 16:50
Collombey-Village, gare 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54
Collombey, gare 12:05 13:06 14:06 14:05 15:06 16:06 17:06
Monthey, parking Aunaires 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 15:24 16:24
Monthey, gare CFF 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 15:27 16:27
Monthey-Ville, gare (arr.) 12:32 12:58 13:02 13:32 13:58 14:02 14:32 14:58 15:32 15:58 16:32 16:58
Troistorrents, gare (arr.) 12:22 12:42 13:20 13:19 13:12 13:42 14:20 14:19 14:12 14:22 14:42 15:20 15:19 15:22 15:42 15:50 16:20 16:19 16:22 16:42 17:20 17:19
Troistorrents, La Tine 12:44 13:21 13:14 13:44 14:21 14:14 14:44 15:21 15:44 16:21 16:44 17:21
Troistorrents, Thiésaz 12:49 13:26 13:19 13:49 14:26 14:19 14:49 15:26 15:49 16:26 16:49 17:26
Morgins, En Archoz 12:54 13:31 13:24 13:54 14:31 14:24 14:54 15:31 15:54 16:31 16:54 17:31
Morgins, Fenebet 12:55 13:32 13:25 13:55 14:32 14:25 14:55 15:32 15:55 16:32 16:55 17:32
Morgins, Bayèse 12:56 13:33 13:26 13:56 14:33 14:26 14:56 15:33 15:56 16:33 16:56 17:33
Morgins,  Poste 12:37 12:59 13:36 13:29 13:59 14:36 14:29 14:37 14:59 15:36 15:37 15:59 16:36 16:37 16:59 17:36

Aigle, gare 17:08 17:38 17:50
Collombey-Village, gare 17:24 17:54
Collombey, gare 17:35 18:06
Monthey, parking Aunaires 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24
Monthey, gare CFF 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27
Monthey-Ville, gare (arr.) 17:02 17:28 17:32 17:58 18:02 18:32
Troistorrents, gare (arr.) 17:12 17:42 17:52 18:20 18:19 18:12 18:42
Troistorrents, La Tine 17:14 17:44 18:21 18:14 18:44
Troistorrents, Thiésaz 17:19 17:49 18:26 18:19 18:49
Morgins, En Archoz 17:24 17:54 18:31 18:24 18:54
Morgins, Fenebet 17:25 17:55 18:32 18:25 18:55
Morgins, Bayèse 17:26 17:56 18:33 18:26 18:56
Morgins,  Poste 17:29 17:59 18:07 18:36 18:29 18:59

Ap
rè

s-
m

id
i

So
ir

Dimanche 26.10.2025 - Aller
M

at
in



Lignes classiques 
Train R72

Bus Ligne 61

Navettes spéciales 
Monthey <-> Morgins

Morgins, Poste 19:10 19:40 19:45 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 00:10 00:40
Morgins, Bayèse 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:13 00:43
Morgins, Fenebet 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44 00:14 00:44
Morgins, En Archoz 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 00:15 00:45
Troistorrents, Thiésaz 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 00:20 00:50
Troistorrents, gare (arr.) 19:26 19:56 20:04 20:08 20:26 20:56 21:08 21:26 21:56 22:08 22:26 22:56 23:08 23:26 23:56 00:08 00:26 00:56
Troistorrents, La Tine 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 00:28 00:58
Monthey-Ville, gare (dép.) 19:36 20:06 20:29 20:36 21:06 21:29 21:36 22:06 22:29 22:36 23:06 23:29 23:36 00:06 00:29 00:36 01:06
Monthey, gare CFF 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 00:10 00:40 01:10
Monthey, parking Aunaires 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:13 00:43 01:13

Vendredi 24.10.2025 - Retour
So

ir



Lignes classiques 
Train R72

Bus Ligne 61

Navettes spéciales 
Aigle <-> Morgins
Monthey <-> Morgins

Morgins, Poste 12:10 12:45 12:40 13:10 13:40 13:50 14:10 14:45 14:40 14:50 15:45 15:40 15:50 16:40 16:45 16:50 17:10 17:40
Morgins, Bayèse 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 13:53 14:13 14:43 14:53 15:43 15:53 16:43 16:53 17:13 17:43
Morgins, Fenebet 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 13:54 14:14 14:44 14:54 15:44 15:54 16:44 16:54 17:14 17:44
Morgins, En Archoz 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 13:55 14:15 14:45 14:55 15:45 15:55 16:45 16:55 17:15 17:45
Troistorrents, Thiésaz 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:00 14:20 14:50 15:00 15:50 16:00 16:50 17:00 17:20 17:50
Troistorrents, gare (arr.) 12:26 13:04 12:56 13:08 13:26 13:56 14:06 14:08 14:26 15:04 14:56 15:06 15:08 16:04 15:56 16:06 16:08 16:56 17:04 17:06 16:38 17:08 17:26 17:56
Troistorrents, La Tine 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:08 14:28 14:58 15:08 15:58 16:08 16:58 17:08 17:28 17:58
Monthey-Ville, gare (dép.) 12:36 12:59 13:06 13:29 13:36 14:06 13:59 14:29 14:36 15:06 14:59 15:29 16:06 15:59 16:29 17:06 16:59 17:29 17:36 18:06
Monthey, gare CFF 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 16:10 17:10 17:40 18:10
Monthey, parking Aunaires 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 16:13 17:13 17:43 18:13
Collombey, gare 13:22 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:22 17:18
Collombey-Village, gare 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33
Aigle, gare 13:21 13:51 14:33 14:21 14:51 15:33 15:21 15:51 16:33 16:21 16:51 17:33 17:21 17:51

Morgins, Poste 17:50 18:10 18:15 18:40 18:50 19:10 19:40 19:45 19:50 20:10 20:40 20:50 21:10 21:40 21:50 22:10 22:40 22:50 23:10 23:40 23:50 00:40
Morgins, Bayèse 17:53 18:13 18:43 18:53 19:13 19:43 19:53 20:13 20:43 20:53 21:13 21:43 21:53 22:13 22:43 22:53 23:13 23:43 23:53 00:43
Morgins, Fenebet 17:54 18:14 18:44 18:54 19:14 19:44 19:54 20:14 20:44 20:54 21:14 21:44 21:54 22:14 22:44 22:54 23:14 23:44 23:54 00:44
Morgins, En Archoz 17:55 18:15 18:45 18:55 19:15 19:45 19:55 20:15 20:45 20:55 21:15 21:45 21:55 22:15 22:45 22:55 23:15 23:45 23:55 00:45
Troistorrents, Thiésaz 18:00 18:20 18:50 19:00 19:20 19:50 20:00 20:20 20:50 21:00 21:20 21:50 22:00 22:20 22:50 23:00 23:20 23:50 00:00 00:50
Troistorrents, gare (arr.) 18:06 18:08 18:26 18:34 18:56 19:06 19:08 19:26 19:56 20:04 20:06 20:08 20:26 20:56 21:06 21:08 21:26 21:56 22:06 22:08 22:26 22:56 23:06 23:08 23:26 23:56 00:06 00:08 00:56
Troistorrents, La Tine 18:08 18:28 18:58 19:08 19:28 19:58 20:08 20:28 20:58 21:08 21:08 21:58 22:08 22:28 22:58 23:08 23:28 23:58 00:08 00:58
Monthey-Ville, gare (dép.) 17:59 18:29 18:36 19:06 19:29 19:36 20:06 20:29 20:36 21:06 21:29 21:36 22:06 22:29 22:36 23:06 23:29 23:36 00:06 00:29 01:06
Monthey, gare CFF 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 00:10 01:10
Monthey, parking Aunaires 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:13 01:13
Collombey, gare 18:18 18:49 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18 00:18
Collombey-Village, gare 18:03 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33 00:33
Aigle, gare 18:33 18:21 18:51 19:33 19:51 20:33 20:51 21:33 21:51 21:33 22:51 23:33 23:51 00:33 00:51

So
ir

Samedi 25.10.2025 - Retour
Ap

rè
s-

m
id

i



Lignes classiques 
Train R72

Bus Ligne 61

Navettes spéciales 
Aigle <-> Morgins
Monthey <-> Morgins

Morgins, Poste 12:10 12:40 12:45 13:10 13:40 13:50 14:10 14:40 14:45 14:50 15:40 15:45 15:50 16:40 16:45 16:50 17:10 17:40
Morgins, Bayèse 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 13:53 14:13 14:43 14:53 15:43 15:53 16:43 16:53 17:13 17:43
Morgins, Fenebet 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 13:54 14:14 14:44 14:54 15:44 15:54 16:44 16:54 17:14 17:44
Morgins, En Archoz 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 13:55 14:15 14:45 14:55 15:45 15:55 16:45 16:55 17:15 17:45
Troistorrents, Thiésaz 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:00 14:20 14:50 15:00 15:50 16:00 16:50 17:00 17:20 17:50
Troistorrents, gare (arr.) 12:26 12:56 13:04 13:08 13:26 13:56 14:06 14:08 14:26 14:56 15:00 15:06 15:08 15:56 16:00 16:06 16:08 16:56 17:00 17:06 16:38 17:08 17:26 17:56
Troistorrents, La Tine 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:08 14:28 14:58 15:08 15:58 16:08 16:58 17:08 17:28 17:58
Monthey-Ville, gare (dép.) 12:36 13:06 13:29 13:36 14:06 14:29 14:36 15:06 15:29 16:06 16:29 17:06 16:59 17:29 17:36 18:06
Monthey, gare CFF 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 16:10 17:10 17:40 18:10
Monthey, parking Aunaires 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13 14:43 15:13 16:13 17:13 17:43 18:13
Collombey, gare 13:22 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:22 17:18
Collombey-Village, gare 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:03 17:33
Aigle, gare 13:51 14:33 14:51 15:33 15:51 16:33 16:51 17:33 17:21 17:51

Morgins, Poste 17:50 18:10 18:15 18:40 18:50 19:10 19:40 19:50 20:10 20:40 20:50
Morgins, Bayèse 17:53 18:13 18:43 18:53 19:13 19:43 19:53 20:13 20:43
Morgins, Fenebet 17:54 18:14 18:44 18:54 19:14 19:44 19:54 20:14 20:44 20:54
Morgins, En Archoz 17:55 18:15 18:45 18:55 19:15 19:45 19:55 20:15 20:45 20:55
Troistorrents, Thiésaz 18:00 18:20 18:50 19:00 19:20 19:50 20:00 20:20 20:50 21:00
Troistorrents, gare (arr.) 18:06 18:08 18:26 18:34 18:56 19:06 19:08 19:26 19:56 20:06 20:08 20:26 20:56 21:06
Troistorrents, La Tine 18:08 18:28 18:58 19:08 19:28 19:58 20:08 20:28 20:58 21:08
Monthey-Ville, gare (dép.) 18:29 18:36 19:06 19:29 19:36 20:06 20:29 20:36 21:06
Monthey, gare CFF 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10
Monthey, parking Aunaires 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13
Collombey, gare 18:18 18:49 19:18 20:18 21:18
Collombey-Village, gare 18:33 19:33 20:33
Aigle, gare 18:33 18:51 19:33 19:51 20:33 20:51 21:33

Dimanche 26.10.2025 - Retour
Ap

rè
s-

m
id

i
So

ir


